
 Queensland Harness Racing Holiday Acceptance Schedule
Due to Christmas Day & New Years Day falling on a Tuesday this year, quite a few Harness meetings accept earlier than usual.

The acceptance times and other deadlines are right in the current Pace magazine but this is to remind people and ensure nobody

misses out.

Meeting Venue Day of Meeting Date of Meeting Day Noms Close Date Noms Close Day Drivers Close Date Drivers Close

Albion Park Monday 24-Dec-18 Wednesday 19-Dec-18 Friday 21-Dec-18

Redcliffe Wednesday 26-Dec-18 Thursday 20-Dec-18 Monday 24-Dec-18

Redcliffe Thursday 27-Dec-18 Friday 21-Dec-18 Monday 24-Dec-18

Albion Park Friday 28-Dec-18 Monday 24-Dec-18 Thursday 27-Dec-18

Albion Park Saturday 29-Dec-18 Monday 24-Dec-18 Thursday 27-Dec-18

Redcliffe Wednesday 2-Jan-19 Thursday 27-Dec-18 Monday 31-Dec-18

Redcliffe Thursday 3-Jan-19 Friday 28-Dec-18 Wednesday 2-Jan-19

Albion Park Friday 4-Jan-19 Monday 31-Dec-18 Thursday 3-Jan-19

Albion Park Saturday 5-Jan-19 Monday 31-Dec-18 Thursday 3-Jan-19

Trials

Albion Park Monday 24-Dec-18 Friday 21-Dec-18 Monday 24-Dec-18

Redcliffe Wednesday 26-Dec-18 Monday 24-Dec-18 Wednesday 26-Dec-18

Redcliffe Thursday 27-Dec-18 Monday 24-Dec-18 Thursday 27-Dec-18

Redcliffe Wednesday 2-Jan-19 Monday 31-Dec-18 Wednesday 2-Jan-19

Albion Park Friday 4-Jan-19 Thursday 3-Jan-19 Friday 4-Jan-19


